ALTERNATE ACTION PUSHBUTTONSALTERNATE
ACTION
P5
119    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
SEALED AGAINST DUST & MOISTURE
The P5 Alternate Action switches match the P1, P3 and P8
Momentary Action Pushbutton models for mixed function
with common panel appearance. Now you can design panels

8. Gray
9. White
P5 PART NUMBER CODE
                                                            P5    –       X                   X                   X                   X                     X                   X
➀ Screw terminals available on SPST circuit forms only.
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
S
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P5-V12122  P5-V12323  P5-V52122  P5-V52133  P5-321321  P5-321322  P5-621322  P5-621321  P5-323321  P5-
323322  P5-623321  P5-623322  P5-D121321  P5-D121322  P5-D123321  P5-D123322  P5-D113321  P5-313322  P5-
613321  P5-411221  P5-111221  P5-113324  P5-313321  P5-D113322  P5-613322  P5-V52123  P5-V11323  P5-
318212  P5-316323  P5-311229  P5-311329  P5-115322  P5-415222  P5-416321  P5-313324  P5-314222  P5-315221
  P5-315225  P5-321226  P5-326324  P5-613221  P5-617321  P5-112121  P5-125324  P5-312221  P5-313224  P5-
311129  P5-318312  P5-411225  P5-411322  P5-414221  P5-415328  P5-117322  P5-117325  P5-121221  P5-121222
  P5-121311  P5-121322  P5-621311  P5-614222  P5-614322  P5-622225  P5-114321  P5-116222  P5-413224  P5-
414111  P5-417222  P5-417325  P5-418222  P5-612322  P5-415311  P5-421222  P5-422321  P5-321122  P5-411129
  P5-411229  P5-318229  P5-314318  P5-317319  P5-411329  P5-413322  P5-313229  P5-314226  P5-314334  P5-
315322  P5-317331  P5-112324  P5-311125  P5-311324  P5-311328  P5-312322  P5-312326  P5-611221  P5-611224
  P5-612222  P5-612321  P5-613222  P5-615321  P5-413229  P5-421122